State Class S Girls

Final Team Results
October 16, 2004

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

1 1613 Mollie Owens . F 2 2 7:30.5 7:30.5
2 1614 Kirstle Owens , F 5 7 7:45.0 15:15.5
3 1615 Stephanie Carpenter , F 7 14 7:54.5 23:10.0
4 1616 Rechelle Patton , F 15 29 8:19.1 31:29.1
5 1619 Lindsey Sapp , F 24 53 8:31.1 40:00.3
6 1617 Jennifer Liggett . F 27 80 8:32.8 48:33.1
7 1618 Jayme Brown , F 49 129 8:59.0 57:32.2

1 1550 Margo Richardson , F 3 3 7:34.6 7:34.6
2 1554 Keatyn Kujawa , F 6 9 7:48.1 15:22.8
3 1548 Kirstan Emery , F 8 17 8:06.5 23:29.3
4 1549 Amy Green , F 19 36 8:23.2 31:52.6
5 1551 Toni Huff , F 28 64 8:35.5 40:28.1
6 1553 Jennifer Antonik , F 30 94 8:44.9 49:13.1
7 1552 Lauren Duncan . F 47 141 8:56.6 58:09.8

1 1566 Ladi Stallard , F 1 1 7:28.5 7:28.5
2 1567 Taylor Stevenson , F 12 13 8:15.8 15:44.3
3 1568 Elizabeth Kuenstler , F 17 30 8:21.8 24:06.1
4 1569 Jennifer Luna , F 29 59 8:42.0 32:48.1
5 1570 Katie Mosby , F 32 91 8:46.7 41:34.9
6 1571 Melany Zwilling , F 33 124 8:46.9 50:21.8
7 1572 Samantha Herman , F 45 169 8:55.6 59:17.5



1651
1655
1652
1654
1657
1653
1659

NOoO O WN -~

Breanna Bergbower
Danielle Snow
Shayla Richardson
Shanna Lumpkins
Chelsey Laird

Amy Sneed

Mallory Bergbower
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24

72
122
213
309

7:36.7
8:24.9
8:28.3
8:31.9
8:59.8
9:47.0
9:51.6

7:36.7
16:01.7
24:30.1
33:02.1
42:02.0
51:49.0

1:01:40.7

1641
1642
1647
1648
1643
1644
1645
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Rylie Bruce
Holly Hayes
Megan McMahon
Danielle Alvis
Ashton Adcock
Anna Dismang
Ashley Dunn
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10

84
126
174
227
293

8:14.0
8:47.9
8:49.3
8:51.0
8:57.9
9:04.4
9:17.4

8:14.0
17:02.0
25:51.3
34:42.4
43:40.4
52:44.8

1:02:02.2

1702
1703
1701
1707
1705
1704
1706
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Anna Fields
Laura Orrell
Elizabeth Fritch
Andi Altadonna
Tiffany Musial
Olivia Bierman
Lorraine Love
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21
55
99
153
227
309
399

8:26.7
8:47.5
8:53.2
9:04.9
9:27.6
9:34.6
9:46.2

8:26.7
17:14.3
26:07.5
35:12.4
44:40.0
54:14.7

1:04:00.9

1 1718
2 1716

Alyssa Shettley
Brittney Beard

11

8:15.1
8:48.1

8:15.1
17:03.2
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1717
1720
1722
1721
1725

1663
1662
1665
1664
1668
1667
1661

1711
1710
1714
1712
1715

1541
1542
1540
1544
1546
1543
1545

Shae Eblin
Abbey Meyer
Samantha Eblin
Breanne Beard
Charity Chitwood

Janel Whitworth
Julie Klein

Kayla Morganson
Lindsey Ledbetter
Brianna Viers
Ashley Kassing
Anna Fraser

Bethany Wallace
Alexis McPhail

Madison Wallace
BobbiJo Moskoff
Jessica Wiegand

Jessica Frumberg
Chelsea Miller
Brittany Applegate
Alica Hanks
Bobbie Bivens
Andrea Morris
Jerica Richardson
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40
46
69
76

111
125

132

117
195
275
359
486

40

86

155
231
323
434
559

16
74
155
244
376

41
100
183
276
381
494
610

9:23.0
9:31.6
9:32.6
9:38.6
11:19.0

8:50.2
8:56.3
9:22.5
9:29.1
9:48.1
10:31.2
11:16.3

8:19.4
9:06.3
9:33.4
9:45.8
14:13.7

8:50.7
9:08.2
9:38.3
9:48.4
10:19.9
10:38.8
10:46.1

26:26.3
35:57.9
45:30.5
55:09.1

1:06:28.2

8:50.2
17:46.6
27:09.2
36:38.4
46:26.5
56:57.7

1:08:14.1

8:19.4
17:25.8
26:59.2
36:45.1
50:58.8

8:50.7
17:58.9
27:37.2
37:25.7
47:45.6
58:24.4

1:09:10.6




1678
1676
1677
1681
1679
1680
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Hannah Shores , F 37 37 8:48.4 8:48.4
Anica Shores , F 65 102 9:13.1 18:01.6
Cassie Taylor , F 87 189 9:42.1 27:43.7
Megan Featherling , F 95 284 9:51.1 37:34.9
Regan Broughton , F 106 390 10:22.6 47:57.5
Samantha Beckman , F 112 502 10:32.1 58:29.6

1689
1690
1692
1691
1695
1698
1693
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Jilissa Payne , F 43 43 8:51.3 8:51.3
Emily Tate , F 62 105 9:11.6 18:02.9
Jennifer Adams , F 86 191 9:41.3 27:44.3
Afton Tucker , F 100 291 9:56.0 37:40.3
Megan Young , F 109 400 10:27.5 48:07.9
MacKenzie Bradford , F 115 515 10:45.4 58:53.4
Kelsey Page , F 118 633 10:54.0 1:09:47.5

1576
1577
1581
1579
1580
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Cameri Russo , F 56 56 9:05.6 9:05.6
Chelsea Potloroff , F 119 175 11:04.1 20:09.7
Brianne Anderson , F 120 295 11:06.8 31:16.5
Brandi Courtright . F 122 417 11:10.5 42:27 1
Jessica Sterling , F 128 545 11:27.4 53:54.6

1599
1600
1598
1602

A WN -

Brittany Hayes , F 79 79 9:32.2 9:32.2
Presley Bailey , F 98 177 9:54.6 19:26.9
Whitney Breen , F 99 276 9:55.0 29:22.0
Kasie Gher , F 107 383 10:25.7 39:47.7




1700 Jessica Deadmond

1603 Ariel Bouton

1638 Hannah Fornero
1636 Christiana Ciampoli
1637 Katie Keirn

1560 Jessica Fergerson
1561 Allie Phelps
1565 Brittany Treffert

1726 Lauren Whipple
1728 Morgan Hawkins
1729 Brittany Beer

1585 Shawna Wiggins




1586 Shelbi Simpson
1584 Bethany Smothers

1629 Amber Healy

1583 DeAnna Logan
1582 Lindsey Branson

1632 Chelsea Cross
1634 Alaina Reeves
1635 Alexis Rollinson

1595 Becky Vanderjack
1597 Danielle Mathis

1688 Caroline Costa




Lizzy Wolters
Ashley Kipp
Jalene Ferguson
Natalie Ruebke

Jessica Sledge
Paige McDonald
CeCe Nave
Natalie Williamson

1670 Megan Waggoner

Allee Casseday
Kelsey Koger
Chloe Cook
Katlyn Sager

1588 Nicole Bradford
1587 Jordan McMeen




3 1589 Torri Withrous , F 18 41 8:22.6 24:52.3

1 1623 Brittany Timmons , F 63 63 9:12.3 9:12.3

2 1625 Doza Ashton , 67 130 9:19.1 18:31.4
3 1624 Rachel Gallatin , F 71 201 9:23.9 27:55.4

n



